
ILMA-ASEIDEN KESKI-SUOMEN ALUEEN MESTARUUSKILPAILUT  2009

Tikkakoski  11.-12.02.2012 Tikkakosken Ampujat ry

TULOKSET    

Kivääri Y 1. Paula Peltoniemi ÄäA 98 98 95 97 96 97 581

2. Seppo Mäntymaa ÄäA 94 95 95 97 97 96 574

3. Vesa Arpiainen KSA 93 96 96 93 96 97 571 *23

4. Laura Markko TiA 95 99 95 92 94 96 571 *21

5. Jari Lehtinen KSA 94 94 95 95 91 97 566

6. Raimo Rantanen KSA 93 97 92 95 95 93 565

7. Aarne Markko TiA 91 89 95 94 94 94 557

8. Kari Hallila ÄäA 91 94 93 91 94 93 556

Kivääri R5 SH2 Y 1. Minna Leinonen KSA 100 100 99 100 100 100 599

Kivääri  Y50 1. Jari Lehtinen KSA 94 91 97 97 379

2. Aarne Markko TiA 96 93 95 94 378

3. Veijo Sivula KSA 94 92 94 90 370

4. Kari Miettinen KSA 91 90 88 91 360

Kivääri  Y60 1. Kari Hallila ÄäA 94 94 91 92 371 UAE

2. Paavo Seppänen KSA 82 89 90 89 350

Kivääri  Y70 1. Ossi Hellman TiA 89 92 88 83 352

2. Pertti Harju LuhA 83 79 91 82 335

Kivääri  N24 1. Noora Leppäketo LuhA 92 98 97 96 383

Kivääri  N20 1. Laura Markko TiA 95 95 93 95 378

Kivääri N16 1. Saana Peltonen KeuSA 95 95 92 97 379

Kiväärijoukkueet

Y 1. Äänekosken Ampujat 1711

Paula Peltoniemi     581

Seppo Mäntymaa    574

Kari Hallila              556

2. Keski-Suomen Ampujat 1702

Jari Lehtinen         566

Raimo Rantanen   565

Vesa Arpiainen     571

Y50 1. Keski-Suomen Ampujat 1109

Jari Lehtinen     379

Veijo Sivula      370

Kari Miettinen   360

Pistooli Y 1. Heikki Oikari TiA 97 91 96 92 97 92 565

2. Pasi Koivunen TiA 95 95 93 94 94 92 563

3. Kari Kautto SaarA 93 90 96 93 96 91 559

4. Jukka Juntti KSA 94 91 91 92 91 95 554 *13

5. Juhani Öhman TiA 92 93 93 89 92 95 554 *10

6. Antti Pahalahti LuhA 91 91 91 89 96 93 551



7. Ahti Weijo LuhA 93 90 89 93 95 89 549

8. Kari Laitinen KSA 92 89 92 90 91 89 543

9. Juho Juntti KSA 88 90 93 85 91 91 538

10. Antti Weijo LuhA 90 90 92 88 90 87 537

11. Jyrki Hyyrönmäki ÄäA 92 85 87 89 93 90 536

12. Esa Lehtovirta KSA 92 88 91 88 91 84 534

13. Pekka Siiskonen KeuSA 87 89 91 87 90 89 533

14. Juhani Juntti KSA 90 89 87 85 88 89 528

15. Jyrki Kronqvist KSA 85 87 84 88 87 89 520

Pistooli  Y50 1. Hannu Räsänen KSA 91 90 94 94 369

2. Pasi Koivunen TiA 91 91 94 92 368

3. Risto Korhonen TiA 96 90 90 84 360 *5

4. Pekka Marttinen LievA 93 91 91 85 360 *1

5. Juhani Juntti KSA 90 90 85 93 358

6. Esa Lehtovirta KSA 89 90 91 87 357

7. Matti Kunttu KSA 90 89 90 82 351

8. Hannu Palomäki TiA 90 90 84 85 349

9. Harri Tilvis TiA 83 82 90 81 336

10. Tapio Paappanen KeuSA 78 89 91 77 335

Pistooli  Y60 1. Esko Halla-aho TiA 97 93 95 92 377 UAE

2. Juhani Öhman TiA 94 91 90 93 368

3. Kari Löfgren TiA 88 82 91 92 353

4. Pekka Siiskonen KeuSA 89 83 90 90 352

5. Juhani Tonteri LuhA 87 89 87 88 351

6. Pertti Seimola LuhA 84 87 87 84 342

7. Arvi Partti LievA 83 85 82 80 330

8. Mikko Aivio LievA 80 70 84 73 307

Pistooli Y70 1. Alpo Tuikka ÄäA 91 87 90 86 354

2. Risto Marjanen KSA 85 88 87 91 351 *3

3. Antti Weijo LuhA 88 87 87 89 351 *2

4. Reijo Hietanen JSA 87 88 88 88 351 *2

5. Aimo Ahonen KSA 86 87 85 92 350

6. Alpo Ikonen LuhA 89 86 90 77 342

7. Matti Ilves JSA 85 82 85 86 338

8. Erkki Vesamaa KSA 82 84 86 79 331

9. Olavi Ylistö MY 73 75 82 64 294

Pistooli  N50 1. Sirkka Ylistö MY 88 88 84 81 341

Pistoolijoukkueet

Pistooli Y 1. Tikkakosken Ampujat 

Heikki Oikari    565 1682

Pasi Koivunen  563

Juhani Öhman  554

2. Luhangan Ampujat 1637

Antti Pahalahti  551

Ahti Weijo        549

Antti Weijo       537

3. Keski-Suomen Ampujat 1587

Juho Juntti       538

Jukka Juntti     554

Kari Laitinen    543



Pistooli Y50 1. Tikkakosken Ampujat  2 1113 UAE

Esko Halla-aho   377

Pasi Koivunen    368

Juhani Öhman    368

2. Keski-Suomen Ampujat 1078

Juhani Juntti       358

Hannu Räsänen  369

Matti Kunttu       351

3. Tikkakosken Ampujat 1 1062

Risto Korhonen     360

Kari Löfgren          353

Hannu Palomäki   349

4. Luhangan Ampujat 1046

Juhani Tonteri     351

Pertti Seimola     342

Antti Weijo         351

5. Lievestuoreen Ampujat 997

Pekka Marttinen   360

Arvi Partti             330

Mikko Aivio          307

KULTAHIPUT

Pistooli 12 VT 1. Venla Berg KarMAS 81 77 158

Pistooli  10 IT 1. Lauri Huhtanen KarMAS 95 91 186

2. Essi Humppi KarMAS 86 90 176

Pistooli  8 IT 1. Vilko Berg KarMAS 79 85 164

Kivääri 12 Vt 1. Venla Berg KarMAS 65 74 139

Kivääri  10 IT 1. Essi Humppi KarMAS 94 94 188

2. Lauri Huhtanen KarMAS 77 77 154

Kivääri  8 IT 1. Vilko Berg KarMAS 92 97 189

2. Ella-Maria Huhtanen KarMAS 61 56 117


